
Elmenhorst (30.-31.05.2009)
1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A - A 5/1 - Jun/JR

1. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 129 Maxi 309 6.40
2. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur 6.20
3. Jessica Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 104 Larissa 454 6.00
3. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 142 Napoleon 383 6.00
5. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 59 Dorothy 5 5.80
6. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 51 Desou 5.70
7. Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 111 Lichtentraum 5.60
8. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 230 Solistin 17 4.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A - A 7/1
1. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 232 Verra 5 7.60
2. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 60 Duncan 58 7.40
3. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 135 Mire 2 7.30
4. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 43 Dacapo 149 7.20
4. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 157 Rainbow 133 7.20
6. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 149 Pegasus 271 7.10
7. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 59 Dorothy 5 7.00
8. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 46 Dancing Queen 119 6.90
8. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 246 Devinder 6.90

10. Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 24 Caskadeur 2 6.80
10. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 51 Desou 6.80
12. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 89 Kobold's Conny 6.70
12. Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 137 Mondjego 6.70
12. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 179 Sunny Time 6.70
15. Julia Koltermann (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 30 Champ of Life 6.60
16. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 54 Domino 759 6.50
17. Madeleine Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 7 Angelina 288 6.40
18. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 129 Maxi 309 6.30
19. Sandra Kapell (SV Steinhagen) 94 Lady Diandra 6.20
20. Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 111 Lichtentraum 6.10

3 Dressurprüfung Kl. L 4 -Trense
1. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 43 Dacapo 149 7.20
2. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 149 Pegasus 271 6.80
3. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 126 Ludovico 12 6.60
4. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 179 Sunny Time 6.50
5. Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 24 Caskadeur 2 6.40
6. Cordula Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 122 Love Parade 9 6.30
7. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 60 Duncan 58 6.10
8. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 246 Devinder 6.00
9. Simone Schneble (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 53 Domino 752 5.80

10. Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 165 Rock'n Roll 21 5.70
11. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 4 Amadeus 749 5.40

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. L 2 - Trense
1. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 232 Verra 5 7.60
2. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 149 Pegasus 271 7.40
3. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) 43 Dacapo 149 7.20
4. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) 60 Duncan 58 7.10
5. Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 24 Caskadeur 2 7.00
6. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 126 Ludovico 12 6.90
7. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 246 Devinder 6.60
8. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 179 Sunny Time 6.50
9. Cordula Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 122 Love Parade 9 6.40

10. Maja Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 165 Rock'n Roll 21 6.30
11. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) 89 Kobold's Conny 5.80
12. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 54 Domino 759 5.50
13. Simone Schneble (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 53 Domino 752 5.30
14. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 4 Amadeus 749 5.10
15. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 157 Rainbow 133 4.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** - 4jä.
1. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 79 Jetlack 7.40



2. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 168 Samy Deluxe 3 7.20
3. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 64 Fanny 644 6.90
4. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 20 Captain Jack 28 6.80
5. Maria Ihrke (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 85 Kimba 131 6.70
6. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) 102 Lantano 48 6.00
7. Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 39 Compagnon 9 5.50
8. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 188 Webers Carl 4.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** - 5+6jä.
1. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 62 Erasco 11 7.70
2. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 34 Chicki Micky 7.50
3. Robert Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 148 Parsson 7.40
4. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 170 Saphira 90 7.20
5. Julia Koltermann (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 30 Champ of Life 7.00
6. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 126 Ludovico 12 6.90
6. Birca Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 172 Savoy 44 6.90
8. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) 23 Carseldo 6.70
8. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 147 Papaya 24 6.70
8. Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 257 Lennox 242 6.70

11. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 36 Claudius 49 6.60
12. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 191 Wilkon 6.50
13. Dirk Duffner (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 175 Seidelbast 3 6.30
14. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 157 Rainbow 133 5.60
15. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 33 Chelsea 50 5.10

7/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A* - Jahrgang 1984 u. älter
1. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 116 Little Gone *0.00 / 23.63
2. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 29 Ceres 29 *0.00 / 23.65
3. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 80 Jujette *0.00 / 24.92
4. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 125 Lucky 1004 *0.00 / 24.96
5. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 185 Travolter *0.00 / 25.44
6. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 140 Montanos 2 *0.00 / 25.58
7. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Carlo 285 *0.00 / 25.83
8. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 178 Sugar 96 *0.00 / 26.16
9. Birca Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 172 Savoy 44 *0.00 / 27.51

10. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 42 Crocodilus *0.00 / 27.52
11. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) 132 Mephisto 347 *0.00 / 27.59
12. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 36 Claudius 49 *0.00 / 27.60
13. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) 114 Linus 79 *0.00 / 27.89
14.  Cindy Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 254 Zeugin 3 *0.00 / 28.77
15. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 33 Chelsea 50 *0.00 / 30.88
16. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) 23 Carseldo *4.00 / 26.69
17. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) 63 Eternit 2 *4.00 / 26.97
18. Mario Pekrahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 103 Lantares *4.00 / 31.30
19. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 161 Ravenna 318 *4.00 / 34.97
20. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 158 Ramazzotti 57 *4.00 / 39.61

7/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A* - Jahrgang 1985 u. jünger
1. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 86 Kira XXIX *0.00 / 21.73
2. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 109 Lesley B *0.00 / 23.73
3. Raimon Krauel (RFV Born e.V) 193 Winni 231 *0.00 / 25.36
4. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 170 Saphira 90 *0.00 / 25.68
5. Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 106 Lawinia 31 *0.00 / 25.82
6. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 5 Amanda 224 *0.00 / 26.04
7. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 34 Chicki Micky *0.00 / 26.17
8. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 182 Swasoma *0.00 / 26.58
9. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 191 Wilkon *0.00 / 27.23

10. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 160 Rapiet 3 *0.00 / 28.25
11. Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 156 Quelque chose de beau *0.00 / 28.54
12. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 *4.00 / 24.54
13. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 35 Chilli 4 *4.00 / 25.38
14. Maria Bubner (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 115 Lister 3 *4.00 / 26.30
15. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 135 Mire 2 *4.00 / 37.58
16. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 231 Tinka 25 *8.75 / 42.16
17. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 0.00 / 0.00
17. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur 0.00 / 0.00
17. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 91 Korin 5 0.00 / 0.00



17. Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 138 Mondriano 3 0.00 / 0.00
17. Marco Theodor (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 162 Remember Me 25 0.00 / 0.00

8/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A* m. St. - Jun/JR
1. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 86 Kira XXIX *(8.20) 0.00 / 28.52
2. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 109 Lesley B *(7.60) 0.00 / 30.08
3. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur *(7.40) 0.00 / 30.91
4. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 231 Tinka 25 *(7.80) 0.00 / 31.93
5. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Mister Robin *(7.60) 4.00 / 28.90
6. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 135 Mire 2 *(7.70) 4.00 / 36.94
7. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 91 Korin 5 (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00
8. Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 26 Cassie 2 (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00
9. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 34 Chicki Micky (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
9. Laura Markert (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 58 Dorka 3 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

11. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 46 Dancing Queen 119 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
11. Maria Bubner (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 115 Lister 3 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
13. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 73 Gratianus 10 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
13. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) 189 Webers Donna Ducati (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
15. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 51 Desou (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00
17. Nicole Boller (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 192 Wind Queen B (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00
18. Nicole Brinkmann (RC Reez e.V.) 171 Sarrotti Pour (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Sven Gräfnitz (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) 41 Cool Fox (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00
20. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 35 Chilli 4 (5.50) 0.00 / 0.00

8/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl. A* m. St. - Rei/Sen
1. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 170 Saphira 90 *(7.20) 0.00 / 33.35
2. Juliane Rickert (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 76 Gut gelaunt 2 *(7.70) 0.00 / 34.12
3. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 5 Amanda 224 *(7.30) 0.00 / 34.68
4. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 158 Ramazzotti 57 *(7.50) 0.00 / 36.10
5. Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 56 Donna 287 *(7.20) 4.00 / 37.56
6. Julia Koltermann (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 30 Champ of Life *(7.10) 4.00 / 37.93
7. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 66 Gaston 161 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
7. Lotta van Reemen (RV Tegelhof e.V.) 144 Paloma 229 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00
9. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lorenz 50 (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

10. Saskia Alexandra Deutz (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 173 Scarlet O (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
10. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 247 Gala 121 (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00
12. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 98 Lamont 10 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
12. Maik Bollwahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 119 Lombert 3 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00
14. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 181 Susi 771 (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00
15. Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 97 Lady Nadine F (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Robert Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 148 Parsson (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00
16. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 186 Umea 5 (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00
18. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00
19. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 13 Arthos 106 (5.50) 0.00 / 0.00
20. Dörte Wolfgramm (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) 197 Zorro 151 (5.40) 0.00 / 0.00

9/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A** - RLP 0 - 30
1. Robert Dieckmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 35 Chilli 4 27.00 / 30.74
2.  Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 184 Tracy 28 27.00 / 30.91
3. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Carlo 285 27.00 / 31.88
4. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 98 Lamont 10 27.00 / 33.16
5. Conny Habo (RV Warsow e.V.) 56 Donna 287 27.00 / 33.29
6. Maria Bubner (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 115 Lister 3 27.00 / 33.37
7. Laura Markert (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 58 Dorka 3 27.00 / 33.83
8. Robert Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 148 Parsson 27.00 / 33.93
9. Nicole Brinkmann (RC Reez e.V.) 171 Sarrotti Pour 27.00 / 35.96

10. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 42 Crocodilus 27.00 / 36.85
11. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 186 Umea 5 26.00 / 35.27
12. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 130 Maxima - C 23.00 / 33.15
13. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 182 Swasoma 23.00 / 33.26
14. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 181 Susi 771 23.00 / 36.62
15. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 22.00 / 29.21
16. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 52 Diora 5 21.00 / 33.76
17. Elisa Pingel (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 32 Charmeur 303 21.00 / 37.74
18. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 16 Boreas K 20.00 / 38.11
19. Guido Blömer (RC Passin e.V.) 8 Anstreicher 17.00 / 45.22



20. Guido Blömer (RC Passin e.V.) 258 Cliastro 16.25 / 54.48

9/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A** - RLP 31 u. m.
1. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 161 Ravenna 318 27.00 / 30.56
2. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 29 Ceres 29 27.00 / 30.57
3. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 72 Graphity 10 27.00 / 30.65
4. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 5 Amanda 224 27.00 / 31.00
5. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 125 Lucky 1004 27.00 / 31.22
6. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) 170 Saphira 90 27.00 / 32.16
7. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) 159 Ramon 309 27.00 / 32.21
8. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 95 Lady Labello 27.00 / 32.30
9. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 78 Jara 17 27.00 / 32.45

10. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 116 Little Gone 27.00 / 32.54
11. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 19 Cantalou 24.00 / 29.79
12. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 136 Mister Robin 23.00 / 30.70
13. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 158 Ramazzotti 57 23.00 / 34.06
14. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 69 Grandezza 159 23.00 / 39.10
15. Antje Bliesener (RV Parkentin e.V.) 40 Constante 3 23.00 / 41.95
16. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 160 Rapiet 3 23.00 / 46.16
17. Lotta van Reemen (RV Tegelhof e.V.) 144 Paloma 229 22.00 / 28.37
18. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 178 Sugar 96 22.00 / 31.99
19. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) 55 Donja 149 21.00 / 59.24
20. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 80 Jujette 3.00 / 29.22

10 Springprüfung Kl. A* m. Stechen - Flutlichtspringen
1. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) 21 Carkoso *0.00 / 34.40
2. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 19 Cantalou *0.00 / 35.89
3. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 154 Püppi 142 *0.00 / 36.68
4. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 96 Lady Lou 83 *0.00 / 37.95
5. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 155 Puschkin 149 *0.00 / 38.09
6. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 185 Travolter *0.00 / 39.61
7. Enrico Beyer (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 13 Arthos 106 4.00 / 64.77
8. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 120 Lord 1030 4.00 / 65.62
9. Anke Neumann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 52 Diora 5 4.00 / 67.32

10. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 4.25 / 67.32
11. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 152 Poseidon 104 4.50 / 73.29
12. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 181 Susi 771 4.50 / 73.38
13. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 116 Little Gone 4.50 / 73.80
14. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) 63 Eternit 2 7.50 / 85.48
15. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 33 Chelsea 50 9.00 / 75.43

11 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. L
1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 92 Kosmos 49 *0.00 / 26.90
2. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 77 Hansi 297 *0.00 / 28.94
3. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 47 Daylight 145 *0.00 / 29.60
4. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 88 Koboldfee *0.00 / 29.74
5. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 150 Petite L'Amour *0.00 / 37.94
6. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 74 Greta 50 *4.00 / 30.12
7. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 58 Dorka 3 *4.00 / 42.57
8. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 19 Cantalou 4.00 / 37.71
9. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 75 Griffindor 2 4.00 / 44.56

10. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 101 Lanja 3 7.75 / 66.86
11. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 154 Püppi 142 8.00 / 46.03
12. Hanka Pätzold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 182 Swasoma 8.00 / 46.06
13. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 118 Lollobrigida 5 8.00 / 47.61
14. Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) 106 Lawinia 31 9.00 / 55.35
15. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 231 Tinka 25 11.50 / 62.25
16. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 178 Sugar 96 12.00 / 45.10
17. Mario Pekrahn (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 103 Lantares 12.00 / 50.65
18. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) 68 Gisette 7 26.00 / 99.98

12 Springprüfung Kl. L m. Stechen
1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 92 Kosmos 49 *0.00 / 34.23
2. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 109 Lesley B *0.00 / 35.39
3. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 101 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 36.00
4. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 75 Griffindor 2 *0.00 / 36.36
5. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 74 Greta 50 *0.00 / 38.70



6. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 42 Crocodilus *0.00 / 41.71
7. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 130 Maxima - C *4.00 / 42.31
8. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 80 Jujette *4.00 / 44.12
9.  Cindy Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 254 Zeugin 3 *4.00 / 44.19

10. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 19 Cantalou *16.00 / 51.64
11. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 155 Puschkin 149 *17.00 / 52.05
12. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 141 Namkje 4.00 / 61.92
13. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 161 Ravenna 318 4.00 / 62.55
14. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 195 Zentago 4.00 / 62.88
15. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 88 Koboldfee 4.00 / 66.03
16. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) 21 Carkoso 4.00 / 66.25
17. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lorenz 50 4.00 / 68.79
18. Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 150 Petite L'Amour 4.00 / 70.87
19. Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 156 Quelque chose de beau 4.00 / 71.82
20. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 125 Lucky 1004 8.00 / 62.22

13 Springprüfung Kl. L
1. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 109 Lesley B 0.00 / 46.95
2. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 86 Kira XXIX 0.00 / 49.76
3. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 27 Celyn 0.00 / 49.94
4. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 250 Serious 0.00 / 53.51
5. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lorenz 50 0.00 / 55.58
6. Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 156 Quelque chose de beau 0.00 / 57.03
7. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 93 La Fleur 38 0.00 / 57.20
8. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 74 Greta 50 0.00 / 58.24
9. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 42 Crocodilus 0.25 / 60.01

10. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 130 Maxima - C 0.50 / 61.24
11.  Cindy Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 254 Zeugin 3 0.50 / 61.48
12. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 187 Waberlohe 2 4.00 / 51.33
13. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 80 Jujette 4.00 / 53.47
14.  Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 184 Tracy 28 4.00 / 54.39
15. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 195 Zentago 4.00 / 54.71
16. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 77 Hansi 297 4.00 / 55.28
17. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 161 Ravenna 318 5.00 / 63.82
18. Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 26 Cassie 2 8.00 / 49.92
19. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 75 Griffindor 2 8.00 / 53.53
20. Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 141 Namkje 8.00 / 57.89

14 Punktespringprüfung Kl. L
1. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 121 Lorenz 50 44.00 / 43.24
2. Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 27 Celyn 44.00 / 43.97
3. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 47 Daylight 145 44.00 / 44.00
4. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 80 Jujette 44.00 / 44.88
5. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 74 Greta 50 44.00 / 44.90
6. Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren 261 Aurora 35 44.00 / 45.39
7. Katrin Krija (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 97 Lady Nadine F 44.00 / 46.52
8. Antje Bliesener (RV Parkentin e.V.) 40 Constante 3 44.00 / 47.32
9. Lisanne Hust (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 250 Serious 44.00 / 48.40

10. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 12 Artemis ZH 44.00 / 48.72
11. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 195 Zentago 43.00 / 46.69
12. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 29 Ceres 29 40.00 / 43.87
13. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 101 Lanja 3 39.50 / 59.38
14. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) 19 Cantalou 39.00 / 44.20
15. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) 75 Griffindor 2 39.00 / 44.66
16. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) 154 Püppi 142 38.00 / 44.00
17. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) 178 Sugar 96 38.00 / 47.62
18. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 77 Hansi 297 36.25 / 62.65
19. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 140 Montanos 2 35.00 / 44.82
20. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) 98 Lamont 10 34.00 / 69.32

15 Springprüfung Kl. M* m. Stechen
1. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 109 Lesley B *0.00 / 31.90
2. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) 92 Kosmos 49 *0.00 / 32.84
3. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 101 Lanja 3 *0.00 / 35.05
4. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) 47 Daylight 145 *0.00 / 35.56
5. Romy Bischoff (RV Pantow/Rügen) 187 Waberlohe 2 4.00 / 60.45
6. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 50 Denver 130 4.00 / 61.56



7. Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren 163 Rewahnia 4.00 / 61.83
8. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 12 Artemis ZH 4.00 / 65.52
9. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) 93 La Fleur 38 8.50 / 79.09

10. Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren 261 Aurora 35 12.00 / 61.57

16 FührzügelklassenWB
1.  Marlene Kindermann (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 208 Florell 8.00
2.  Can Mittelviefhaus (RFV Arkona e.V) 241 Paula 305 7.70
3.  Paulina Göbel (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 204 Dabby 7.60
3.  Joline Panzenhagen () 259 Van 7.60
5.  Josephine Albrecht (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 211 Janedark 7.50
6.  Antonian Panzenhagen () 260 Blue 7.40
7.  Vanessa Fürstner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 127 Maja 408 7.30
8.  Emily Schalow (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 256 Primus 7.20
9.  Jastin Simon (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 198 Ador 7.10

10.  Sophie Belter (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 181 Susi 771 7.00
10.  Zoe Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 244 Hera 7.00
12.  Melanie Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 6.90
12.  Jennifer Gillner (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) 217 Liesa 6.90

17 Reiter WB
1.  Nina Starr (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) 255 Hieke 8.10
2.  Carolin Kramp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 234 Candide 7.80
3.  Carlotta Eben (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 237 Mona 7.60
4.  David Dühmke (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 219 Lord 7.40
5.  Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) 207 Fia 7.30
6.  Svenja Kramp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 235 Paule 7.20
7.  Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) 220 Lümmel 6.90
8.  Maria Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e. V.) 223 Syria 2 6.80
9.  Pauline Franz (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 204 Dabby 6.70
9.  Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) 210 Heidi 6.70

11.  Vanessa Ebert (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 252 Manja 6.60
12.  Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) 199 Alko 27 6.40
13.  Vanessa Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 104 Larissa 454 6.30
13.  Nane Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 244 Hera 6.30
15.  Daniela Wermescher (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 212 Karino 6.20
16.  Vivian Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 127 Maja 408 6.10
16.  Elisabeth Heitmann (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 196 Zocker 15 6.10
16.  Seneat Kroll (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 208 Florell 6.10
16.  Franziska Simon (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 211 Janedark 6.10
20.  Luise Eben (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 235 Paule 6.00

18 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E 7/1
1. Jana van Noppen (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 227 Piccolo 8.10
2. Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 137 Mondjego 8.00
3.  Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 239 Batida de Coco 7.80
4. Michelle Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 249 Elton-John 7.60
5.  Lisa Rogatschow (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 211 Janedark 7.30
6. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur 7.10
6. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) 189 Webers Donna Ducati 7.10
8. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 7.00
9.  Anna Kramp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 233 Nicos 6.90

10.  Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 78 Jara 17 6.80
10.  Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) 199 Alko 27 6.80
12.  Anne Schultz (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) 201 Aron 153 6.70
13. Franziska Trodtfeld (RV Ziemitz e.V.) 111 Lichtentraum 6.60
14.  Emma Plötz (RFV Marlow e.V.) 206 Donna Donja 6.50
15.  Pia Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 244 Hera 6.40
16.  Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 200 Andra 6.30
16.  Lisa Eisenblätter (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 205 Daina-S 6.30
18. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 129 Maxi 309 6.20
18.  Maria Hoffmann (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) 214 Lavara 6.20
20.  Annemarie Ney (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 185 Travolter 6.00
20. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 194 Wolke Sieben 45 6.00

19 StilspringWB Kl. E
1. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) 189 Webers Donna Ducati 8.00



2. Nadine Finkl (RFV Born e.V) 81 Julia 155 7.90
3. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur 7.80
4. Elisabeth Otto (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) 91 Korin 5 7.30
5.  Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 78 Jara 17 6.80
6.  Josefine Jastrow (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Carlo 285 6.70
6.  Lisa Wendorf (RFV Arkona e.V) 242 Kopernikus 7 6.70
8. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 16 Boreas K 6.50
8. Nadine Finkl (RFV Born e.V) 65 Gambe 23 6.50

10. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 6.40
11.  Lina Gollan (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 32 Charmeur 303 6.30
11. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 120 Lord 1030 6.30
11. Michelle Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) 249 Elton-John 6.30
14.  René Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) 215 Lawinia 6.20
15.  Isabell Hagemann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 52 Diora 5 6.10
16. Jana van Noppen (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 14 Augustus Rex 6.00
16.  Julia Burmeister (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 113 Linara FF 6.00
16. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 164 Rieke 117 6.00
19.  Jil Wingenroth (RFV Arkona e.V) 241 Paula 305 5.80
20. Anna-Maria Rydz (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 229 Loni 5.70

20 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E
1.  Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 78 Jara 17 *0.00 / 27.44
2. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 181 Susi 771 *0.00 / 28.12
3. Jill Skirmont (RC Reez e.V.) 90 Kondur *0.00 / 29.18
4. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) 132 Mephisto 347 *0.00 / 29.74
5. Silvio Meinke (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 169 Sandy 457 *4.00 / 25.45
6. Christin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 164 Rieke 117 *4.00 / 26.69
7.  Isabell Hagemann (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 52 Diora 5 *4.00 / 27.42
8. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 46 Dancing Queen 119 *4.00 / 30.75
9. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) 51 Desou *12.00 / 29.79

10.  Josefine Jastrow (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 22 Carlo 285 0.00 / 0.00
10.  Annie Adler (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) 84 Kim 239 0.00 / 0.00
10.  Susanne Kellner (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 212 Karino 0.00 / 0.00
14. Andrea Zastrow (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 183 Sylvino 0.50 / 43.15
15. Anna-Maria Rydz (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 229 Loni 4.00 / 35.89
16. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) 120 Lord 1030 4.00 / 36.75
17. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 4.00 / 40.44
18.  Marika Hübner (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 218 Lorando 6 4.00 / 41.69
19. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 16 Boreas K 4.50 / 44.08
20. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) 142 Napoleon 383 4.75 / 45.14

21 Kreismeisterschaft NVP 2009 - Reiten - Junioren - Lk 6+0
1. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) 189 Webers Donna Ducati 15.10
2.  Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 78 Jara 17 13.60
2. Nadine Finkl (RFV Born e.V) 81 Julia 155 13.60
4. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 13.40
5. Nadine Finkl (RFV Born e.V) 65 Gambe 23 12.30
6. Anna-Maria Rydz (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 229 Loni 11.20
7.  Maria Hoffmann (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) 214 Lavara 10.20

22 Kreismeisterschaft NVP 2009 - Dressur - Jun/JR
1. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 59 Dorothy 5 12.80
2. Astrid Schmidt (SV Steinhagen) 129 Maxi 309 12.70

23 Kreismeisterschaft NVP 2009 - Springen - Jun/JR
1. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 86 Kira XXIX *0.00 / 0.00
2. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 231 Tinka 25 2.20 / 100.00
3. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 135 Mire 2 2.30 / 100.00
4. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 109 Lesley B 2.40 / 100.00
5. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V 34 Chicki Micky *0.00 / 0.00
6. Maria Bubner (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 115 Lister 3 3.20 / 100.00
7. Jule Anna Wilhelm (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 70 Grandis 4 *0.00 / 0.00
8. Laura Markert (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 58 Dorka 3 *0.00 / 0.00

24 Kreismeisterschaft NVP 2009 - Dressur - Rei/Sen
1. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 126 Ludovico 12 13.50
2. Franziska Zaage (RV Trakehner Sportpferdezucht e.V.) 24 Caskadeur 2 13.40



3. Cordula Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 122 Love Parade 9 12.70
4. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 4 Amadeus 749 10.50

25 Kreismeisterschaft NVP 2009 - Springen - Rei/Sen
1. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 74 Greta 50 *0.00 / 0.00
2. Anne-Katrin Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 42 Crocodilus 0.25 / 100.00
3. Steffi Clasen (RFV Zingst e.V.) 130 Maxima - C 0.50 / 100.00
3.  Cindy Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) 254 Zeugin 3 0.50 / 100.00
5. Anett Dassow (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 156 Quelque chose de beau 4.00 / 100.00
6. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) 195 Zentago *0.00 / 0.00
7. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) 161 Ravenna 318 9.00 / 100.00
8.  Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) 184 Tracy 28 23.00 / 100.00
9. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) 125 Lucky 1004 32.00 / 100.00

10. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) 140 Montanos 2 16.00 / 50.00


